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Finswimming DCAS

Date Type Start Time | End Time Activity Run Time
8:10:00 8:42:00 [Departure from Village to Venue for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
8:30:00 9:02:00 [Departure from Village to Venue for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
g 8:45:00 9:40:00 [First Group of Finswimmers arrive and prepare to enter the pool to train 0:55:00
% 9:10:00 10:05:00 [Second Group of Finswimmers arrive and prepare to enter the pool to train 0:55:00
i 10:00:00 11:00:00 |Training in the Competition Pool for the First Group of Finswimmers 1:00:00
& 11:00:00 12:00:00 |Training in the Competition Pool for the Second Group of Finswimmers 1:00:00
12:00:00 12:32:00 |Departure from Venue to Village for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
12:30:00 13:02:00 [Departure from Venue to Village for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
9:50:00 10:22:00 |[Departure from Village to Venue for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
10:10:00 10:42:00 |Departure from Village to Venue for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
10:22:00 11:00:00 [First Group of Finswimmers arrive and prepare to enter the pool to train 0:38:00
10:42:00 12:00:00 [Second Group of Finswimmers arrive and prepare to enter the pool to train 1:18:00
11:00:00 12:00:00 |[Training in the Competition Pool for the First Group of Finswimmers 1:00:00
12:00:00 13:00:00 [Training in the Competition Pool for the Second Group of Finswimmers 1:00:00
13:00:00 13:32:00 [Departure from Venue to Village for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
3 13:30:00 14:02:00 [Departure from Venue to Village for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:32:00
En 8:30:00 9:00:00 |Technical Officials arrive and prepare to enter the pool / BiAR B SR 3E AT EZF A 0:30:00
<
£ 9:00:00 10:00:00 Technical Meeting Volunteers for Finswimming and Freediving / ik 5 BB KEBREHR ARSI 1:00:00
. SN S Sk F R A SKG
9:45:00 10:15:00 |T€3MS Managers and coaches arrive and prepare to enter the pool / STBA SEERIEIAFERIFH A K 0:30:00
10:15:00 | 11:00:00 |[Technical Meeting Freediving Team Leaders / B B &K MBA AR SIN 0:45:00
Technical Meeting Judges & Competition Manager Finswimming & Freediving /
11:00:00 12:15:00 |y .= ol g, e <Ay 1:15:00
Eik5 BHEBEKBEHEZEZERASN
12:15:00 | 13:00:00 [Technical Meeting Finswimming Team Leaders / Bk SNBA T AR SIN 0:45:00
13:00:00 [ 13:30:00 [Teams Managers and Technical Officials leaves the venue / §TBA SEARE R B IHIE 0:30:00
13:30:00 14:10:00 |Departure from Village to Venue for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
13:50:00 14:30:00 |Departure from Village to Venue for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
Arrival at Venue all athletes Finswimming
14:30:00 15:00:00 |_ s =t Do s 0:30:00
FTE B K RIEAIAIE
Warm-up Finswimming Men and Women
15:00:00 16:00:00 |,.. 1:00:00
BABFUE  ZFUERS
In-Venue Commentator Introduce Event Finswimming
16:00:00 16:05:00 = s 0:05:00
IIAEIRRANBEXIE
Preparation of Competitions
16:05:00 16:12:00 =, 0:07:00
AR
Sport Presentation
16:12:00 16:22:00 — 0:10:00
HEERT
Event 1- Finswimming Apnoea 50m Women Final- Call to "Last Call Room"
16:22:00 16:22:30 Sk S3 ok EE 0:00:30
L - RFSORBESBRRE - EHRRKBE
Event 2 - Finswimming Bi Fins 50m Women Final- Call to "Last Call Room"
16:22:30 16:23:00 o 0:00:30
N2 - TFSORTMEE RS - HHMFEX AL
Judges introduction
16:23:00 16:25:00 | = 0:02:00
NBEHR
Event 1 - 50m Apnea Women Athletes Introduced and Called to Start
16:25:00 16:28:30 ML R EE == N 0:03:30
N - RFSORBESERRE - BRANE - EEFR
Event 1 - 50m Apnea Women Athletes Preparation
16:28:30 16:30:00 T N 0:01:30
NI - KFSOKRFESRBKRE - DIRER
Event 1-Finswimming Apnoea 50m Women Final
16:30:00 16:30:30 N 0:00:30
I - KFSOKESHERRE
Event 1-Finswimming Apnoea 50m Women Final Athletes exit the water
16:30:30 16:31:00 J NN 0:00:30
N - TFSORFESBIKRE - SERBHKM
Event 3 - 100m Surface Men - Call to "Last Call Room"
16:31:00 16:31:30 13, vy 0:00:30
/N3 - BF100KEKRE- EREXBE
Event 2- Finswimming Bi Fins 50m Women Final Athletes Introduction and called to start
16:31:30 16:35:00 ok g = N 0:03:30
N2 - KFSORBBRE - SERANA - EEFE
Event 2- Finswimming Bi Fins 50m Women Final Athletes preparation
16:35:00 16:36:30 ok g = £y 0:01:30
N2 - TFSORBMBERE - SEoR AR
Event 2- Finswimming Bi Fins 50m Women Final
16:36:30 16:37:00 0:00:30
N2 - RFSOKBBERE
Event 2- Finswimming Bi Fins 50m Women Final Athletes exit the water
16:37:00 16:37:30 NN 0:00:30
N2 - TFSOKR TR - B RB KM
Event 1 - Finswimming Apnoea 50m Women Award Ceremony
16:37:30 16:44:30 oy o\ = 0:07:00
NI - HFSOKRFESF K - MENA
Event 4 - 200m Surface Women - Call to "Last Call Room"
16:44:30 16:45:00 13, vy 0:00:30
/N4 - T F200KEETKREE - HRRX AL
Event 3- Finswimming Surface 100m Men Final Athletes Introduction and called to start
16:45:00 16:48:30 13, ok = o 2 N 0:03:30
/N3 - BF100KBEKRE SZMRNA - EBFR
Event 3- Finswimming Surface 100m Men Final Athletes preparation
16:48:30 16:50:00 13,k EE = o £ 0:01:30
/NS - BB F100KBETKRER SERRER
Event 3- Finswimming Surface 100m Men Final
16:50:00 16:50:45 ~ 0:00:45
NS - BT 100K R F
Event 3- Finswimming Surface 100m Men Final Athletes exit the water
16:50:45 16:51:15 13, v @t = £ T TT A5 3 0:00:30
/N3 - BF 100K EE KR EE SER RBIIKM
Event 2- Finswimming Bi Fins 50m Women Award Ceremony
16:51:15 16:58:15 . o o 0:07:00
N2 - TFSOKIME - RN
Event 5 - 100m Bi-Fin Men - Call to "Last Call Room"
16:58:15 16:58:45 y 0:00:30
- /NIRS- B F 100K M EE-FEAE RIXKHE
> Event 4- Finswimming Bi Fins 100m Men Final Athltes Introduction and called to start
@ 16:58:45 17:02:15 (i3 vk EE = N 0:03:30
a N4 - TF200KBEKRE - SBENANA - ERHA
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Finswimming DCAS

Date Type Start Time | End Time Activity Run Time

S Event 4- Finswimming Bi Fins 100m Men Final Athlet ti

%;:- 17:02:15 | 17:03:45 /J\i(;:M- ;:I;\;Igg;lﬁr;ﬁl,;;; ; ,@%ﬁf& éna etes preparation 0:01:30

g 17:03:45 | 17:05:45 fﬁ;:“ ;ggzif;c%‘g:;e" 0:02:00

g 17:05:45 | 17:06:15 Z‘ﬁ;r ;2_0::);i;;f;*&ge_g%aggg;g” the water 0:00:30

-g 17:06:15 | 17:13:15 Z‘ﬁ;;a;‘;‘i’ggiggiu;g;;igm Men Award Ceremony 0:07:00
17:13:15 | 17:13:45 Z‘ﬁgzs g?%gi;g&%%g}g%g' Room 0:00:30
17:17:15 | 17:18:45 Z‘ﬁ;tss ;%lgolrgoz’;gﬂz_e%gg;gremrat'°n 0:01:30
17:18:45 | 17:19:35 Z‘(‘;;;S :51;01'30::;';;'9" 0:00:50
17:19:35 | 17:20:05 Z‘ﬁ;tss ;%ﬁolrgoz’;gﬂzfgggg ;%Ege water 0:00:30
17:20:05 | 17:27:05 Z‘ﬁ;r ;V';‘;ﬂo'r;;;;f;; Ceremony 200m Surface Women 0:07:00
17:27:35 17:31:05 Z\ﬁ;té—él;\z/gg;&g]iﬁ;e-g%nﬁli/lje}r;gmallgggﬁ;gs Introduced and Called to Start 0:03:30
17:31:05 | 17:32:35 Zﬁ%ﬁ;?ﬁ@;&;ﬁg?é%;]n%;gma' Preparation 0:01:30
17:32:35 | 17:36:35 Z‘(Etssé';‘z;::;i;;fge 400m Men Final 0:04:00
17:37:05 17:44:05 Z\izgt;%\;efgé;r;;eﬂ;tanon Ceremony 100m Bi-Fin Men 0:07:00
17:51:05 | 17:52:35 Z‘i‘;%l;f;égg&;;g;:;?&gmen Teams Preparation 0:01:30
17:52:35 | 17:56:35 Z‘:E;ax:;;;g;:;g; ;?;&‘gme" 0:04:00
17:57:05 | 18:04:05 Z‘ﬁgzs '%M;‘iﬂo';:;g;;?;; ;;Eiggty 400m Surface Men 0:07:00
18:07:35 | 18:09:05 Z‘ﬁ;‘;g 4:;;%;;{;;;’;'2;; Teams Preparation 0:01:30
18:09:05 | 18:11:05 Z‘(‘;;;s 4:;;1";:;;;;?’;; 0:02:00
18:11:35 18:19:35 Z\ﬁ;\;z‘;%Z(;;;g;;;;;;mony 4x100m Surface Relay Women 0:08:00
18:19:35 | 18:27:35 Z‘ﬁ;‘;g 4%3:;;?;;;;’;2;2;% 4x50m Surface Relay Men 0:08:00
18:27:35 | 18:30:35 gi&gifﬁf@’e the pool 0:03:00
18:40:00 19:20:00 |Departure from Venue to Village for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
19:00:00 19:40:00 |Departure from Venue to Village for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
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Finswimming DCAS

Date Type Start Time | End Time Activity Run Time
14:00:00 14:40:00 |Departure from Village to Venue for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
14:20:00 15:00:00 |Departure from Village to Venue for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
15:00:00 | 15:12:00 ;2’;;?;2%;\?%2’;? Finswimming 0:12:00
15:12:00 | 16:12:00 ;’;‘j‘;’%‘;;&w'r’;ﬂ??ﬁg;ﬁ Women 1:00:00
16:12:00 | 16:17:00 ;“mrﬁeg;ﬁ%jgzg;;%;gmd”ce Event Finswimming 0:05:00
16:17:00 | 16:22:00 ;}E;gg’” of Competitions 0:05:00
16:22:00 | 16:24:00 ;ﬁ%gggdmm 0:02:00
16:24:30 | 16:25:00 Z‘ﬁ;tzz é?g&l@ié;;‘s éoégggg Call to "Last Call Room 0:00:30
16:28:30 | 16:30:00 Z‘ﬁ;tll ;;;‘g’:g;ﬁgg;;oggggg - Athletes Preparation 0:01:30
16:30:00 | 16:30:30 fﬁ;;l g;‘;’;g%&g;;om Men Final 0:00:30
16:31:00 | 16:31:30 fﬁ;;slo(l)i;;i;;;fg%me%icg:]' gi"gt Call Room 0:00:30
16:31:30 16:35:00 Z\ﬁ;tzz——;lg\gglr;;&;;\s- ?@0%;\ejr;gén?I;gg;e;ﬁlntroductlon and called to start 0:03:30
16:35:00 | 16:36:30 Z‘i‘;;tzzgz‘g’g:k';;&igs ?g%;ﬁ;ga' Athletes preparation 0:01:30
16:36:30 | 16:37:00 Z‘(Etzzé'g‘g&l"g;;;s 50m Men Final 0:00:30
16:37:00 | 16:37:30 Z‘i‘;;tzzgz‘g’g:k';;&igs ?g%;\g;@;ghletes exit the water 0:00:30
16:37:30 | 16:44:30 Z‘ﬁ;tll égxlg:g?;;zigen Award Ceremony 0:07:00
16:44:30 | 16:45:00 Z‘i‘;;rzoé(ﬂ;i;;fix; g’gg” g’;;” Room 0:00:30
16:45:00 16:48:30 Zﬁ;;%;gﬁlgg;:?;;lggﬁ g%;]nﬁ\jv;?;n I;g;!;;;éetes Introduction and called to start 0:03:30
16:48:30 | 16:50:00 Z‘i‘;;?;;‘i’ggig’g;gg g%;}“%{;gn Final Athletes preparation 0:01:30
16:50:00 | 16:50:45 fﬁ;;"’ ;;Y&:;‘;i;;f;e 100m Women Final 0:00:45
16:50:45 | 16:51:15 Z‘i‘;;?;;‘i’ggig’g;gg g%;}“%vér;;%‘a' Athletes exit the water 0:00:30
16:51:15 | 16:58:15 Z‘i‘;;tzzgz‘g’g:k';;&& ;%Ti?;;w'e" Award Ceremony 0:07:00
sesaas | tessas oS e
% 16:58:45 17:02:15 Zﬁ;z;oéil&;;ﬁx; Athletes Introduced and Called to Start 0:03:30
E 17:02:15 | 17:03:45 Z‘ggf;ggg;g;;f;g;_A%’;t;gg’aram" 0:01:30
g 17:03:45 | 17:05:45 f‘ﬁg‘%g’;g;%a;g; _ : 0:02:00
8 Event4- Men Athletes exit the wat
"":I", 17:05:45 | 17:06:15 /J\ﬁgmzooak;i;,‘v;;;k; ;ii; é};;%;ﬂwa er 0:00:30
_;:" 17:06:15 | 17:13:15 Z‘ﬁ;;st'w;jfég:‘:;;;;;’% ?Z;E%ggoom Surface Women 0:07:00
=] 17:13:15 17:13:45 Z\ﬁ;\t:—;lg\zlgg;;isiga§—420;g:ﬁm£g|nal - Call to "Last Call Room 0:00:30
17:17:15 | 17:18:45 Z‘i‘;;jt;l'o;gz;;g;;_w;;%e_"g%g%geparat"’" 0:01:30
17:18:45 | 17:19:35 f]ﬁ%sm;i)xm!;;g;gn 0:00:50
17:19:35 | 17:20:05 Z‘i‘;;?loég‘g;&;;w’;%e"g%;';;;gﬁ; water 0:00:30
17:20:05 | 17:27:05 fj\ii;irzbo'w;;;l}v;r;;};%rj ;;;ggf;ty 200m Surface Men 0:07:00
17:27:35 17:31:05 Z\ﬁ;t: ;?x?:;;i;j;;e_ jg%;]nﬁ\’:v;r;gn I;g%;;;éetes Introduction and called to start 0:03:30
17:31:05 | 17:32:35 Z‘ﬁ;? ;gf’m;“i&;‘j;;e gg%"%\ggg" Final Athletes preparation 0:01:30
1/8/2025 DCAS Finswimming_Final (2) Page 4 of 5



Finswimming DCAS

1/8/2025

Type Start Time | End Time Activity Run Time
17:32:35 | 17:36:35 Z‘(‘;;;G ;2‘;?;;;;;2;& 400m Women Final 0:04:00
17:36:35 | 17:37:05 Z‘ﬁgzs ;?ﬁ?ﬁ&;ﬁg ?g%"%g;%gal Athletes exit the water 0:00:30
17:37:05 | 17:44:05 Z‘i‘;;tssloo'v':;;'ﬂ;m;;’;;” ;;:ir&);ty 100m Bi-Fin Women 0:07:00
17:47:35 17:51:05 Z\ﬁ;tx -4Fl(ni3/(;r2énri£§?$ig‘f;c*;x;yéflg%g?%ﬂn;g;e;gs Introduction and called to start 0:03:30
17:52:35 | 17:56:35 Z‘(‘;;y '4':'(":;;";";‘;;;:;:;‘;"100"' Mixed Final 0:04:00
17:57:05 | 18:04:05 Z‘ﬁgzs ;w;iﬂop;zsﬁ;?;;‘%f;;g&’goom Surface Women 0:07:00
18:09:05 | 18:11:05 Z‘(‘;;;s“x:;:;:;;a; ;?;&‘gme" 0:02:00
18:19:35 18:27:35 Z\izgtsi;gﬂoeﬁz;;;;;;;;:;\;;emony 4x50m Surface Relay Women 0:08:00
18:27:35 | 18:30:35 gi&gifﬁf@’e the pool 0:03:00
18:40:00 19:20:00 |Departure from Venue to Village for the First Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
19:00:00 19:40:00 |Departure from Venue to Village for the Second Group of Finswimmers 0:40:00
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